SERVICES &
‘= PRICES

HAIRCUT’S & STYLING
Lead

Stylist

Men’s basic Haircut
Men’s fashion Haircut
Beard tidy

Ladies Haircut $58.00
Fringe trim

Light dry-off only

Ladies Blow-dry

Ladies Shampoo, Cut $83.00
& Blow-dry Package

+add Straightening

+add Curling

HAIR & SCALP
Hydration treatment

French or Dutch Braid

Senior
Stylist

$40.00
$45.00
$15.00

$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$45.00

$70.00
+$20.00

+$25.00

$25.00
$30.00
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FOILS & COLOUR
SHORT MEDIUM LONG
10 Foils $64.00 S81.00 $95.00
2 Head of Foils $104.00 $120.00 S133.00
3% Head of Foils S133.00 S$150.00 S173.00
Full Head of Foils $195.00 S$218.00 $241.00

Duo foiling application available on request, this saves time with
two stylists applying foil simultaneously, at no extra cost

Scalp Bleach $88.00 $120.00 S133.00
Semi glaze toner $51.L00 $64.00 S$81.00
Tints $88.00 $120.00 S133.00

This price does not include organic colours or direct dyes

CURL & SMOOTHING SERVICES
Perms $95.00 S141.00 S186.00
Nanoplasty Treatment $350.00 $450.00 $500.00

OTHER SERVICES
Extensions - Price varies
Spray Tans $45.00
Wedding Hair and Makeup available



