SERVICES & PRICES

HAIRCUT'S & STYLING	Lead Stylist	Senior Stylist
Men's basic Haircut Men's fashion Haircut		\$40.00 \$45.00
Beard tidy		\$15.00
Ladies Haircut	\$58.00	\$45.00
Fringe trim		\$15.00
Light dry-off only		\$15.00
Ladies Blow-dry		\$45.00
Ladies Shampoo, Cut & Blow-dry Package	\$83.00	\$70.00
+add Straightening		+\$20.00
+ add Curling		+\$25.00
HAIR & SCALP		
Hydration treatment		\$25.00
French or Dutch Braid		\$30.00



FOILS & COLOUR

	SHORT	MEDIUM	LONG
10 Foils	\$64.00	\$81.00	\$95.00
1/2 Head of Foils	\$104.00	\$120.00	\$133.00
34 Head of Foils	\$133.00	\$150.00	\$173.00
Full Head of Foils	\$195.00	\$218.00	\$241.00

Duo foiling application available on request, this saves time with two stylists applying foil simultaneously, at no extra cost

Scalp Bleach	\$88.00	\$120.00	\$133.00
Semi glaze toner	\$51.00	\$64.00	\$81.00
Tints	\$88.00	\$120.00	\$133.00

This price does not include organic colours or direct dyes

CURL & SMOOTHING SERVICES

Perms \$95.00 \$141.00 \$186.00 Nanoplasty Treatment \$350.00 \$450.00 \$500.00

OTHER SERVICES

Extensions - Price varies
Spray Tans \$45.00
Wedding Hair and Makeup available